dopmMa cBe,eHUM O BbINOJIHEHHbIX OLeHLWUKOM oTyeTax 3a Il keapTan 2015 ropa.

Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oT4yeTa 00
oueHKe

2015082-
2015083

2015084

2015085

2015086

2015087

2015088

2015089

2015090-
2015092

2015093

2015094-
2015098

2015099

2015100

2015101

I0p. NMUo
3aKkJllouMBLLEe
[OroBOP Ha
nposepeHue
OLLeHKM

NN Xwnrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

NN Xurapes M.B.

N XXwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

NN Xwnrapes M.B.

M Xurapes M.B.

M Xurapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

M Xwnrapes M.B.
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Xwunrapes Makcum BacunibeBuy

002419
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haTa
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oT4yeTa

06.04.2015

07.04.2015

07.04.2015

09.04.2015

10.04.2015

13.04.2015

13.04.2015

13.04.2015

14.04.2015

15.04.2015

16.04.2015

16.04.2015

16.04.2015

OObBEeKT O eHKHU,
HanpaBJieHUe
KBasIMPUKaALMOHHOIO
aTTecTaTa

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

nMyLecTBso

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

KBapTuMpa

TpaHcnopT

KBapTMpa

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

KBapTMpa

TpaHcnopT

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaAA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas



2015102

2015103

2015104

2015105

2015106~
2015107

2015108-
2015109

2015110

2015111-
2015113

2015114

2015115

2015116-
2015117

2015118-
2015122

2015123

2015124

2015125

2015126

2015127-
2015128

2015129-
2015130

2015131-
2015132

2015133

M XXwnrapes M.B.

M Xurapes M.B.

NN >Xwunrapes M.B.

N Xurapes M.B.

NN >Xwunrapes M.B.

N XXwunrapes M.B.

N XXwunrapes M.B.

NN Xwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

NN Xwunrapes M.B.

M XXwnrapes M.B.

M Xurapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

NN >Xunrapes M.B.

NN >Xunrapes M.B.

NN Xwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwunrapes M.B.

N Xwunrapes M.B.

17.04.2015

24.04.2015

29.04.2015

29.04.2015

30.04.2015

06.05.2015

06.05.2015

12.05.2015

18.05.2015

18.05.2015

19.05.2015

22.05.2015

25.05.2015

25.05.2015

26.05.2015

28.05.2015

29.05.2015

03.06.2015

08.06.2015

08.06.2015

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcrnopT

KBapTupa

TpaHCNopPT

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

KBapTupa

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

NUMYLLECTBO

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

OoM

TpaHcrnopT

KBapTMpa

KBapTuMpa

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

KBapTupa

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA



2015134-
2015135
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2015137-
2015139
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2015151-
2015153

2015154

2015155

2015156

2015157

2015158

NN Xwunrapes M.B.

NN Xwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

M XXwunrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

NN XXwrapes M.B.

N XXwunrapes M.B.

NN Xwnrapes M.B.

M XXwnrapes M.B.

M Xurapes M.B.

N >Xunrapes M.B.

NN Xurapes M.B.

M Xurapes M.B.

1N XXwunrapes M.B.

NN Xwnrapes M.B.

NN XXwnrapes M.B.

NN Xurapes M.B.

08.06.2015

10.06.2015

10.06.2015

15.06.2015

16.06.2015

16.06.2015

17.06.2015

19.06.2015

19.06.2015

19.06.2015

22.06.2015

22.06.2015

26.06.2015

29.06.2015

29.06.2015

30.06.2015

31.03.2015

TpaHcnopT

KBapTMpa

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

KBapTupa

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

can

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

HeABVXXNMOCTb

TpaHcnopT

TpaHcnopT

NMYLLECTBO

AoM

KBapTuMpa

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaS

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



